Web: www.surpass-audio.com; Email: info@surpass-audio.com Page 1/3
18-inch 100mm Double Voice Coil Subwoofer
SW1810057
Features:
1. Sound quality of imported loudspeakers
Made specifically for professionals who pursue sound quality, 18-inch subwoofer, presents the expressive power of
the bass.
2. High quality edged paper basin
Double folding ring elastic selvage design, bass steady and thick, using high-quality paper basin, light as swallow,
strong and durable, not off-line sound.
3. 18 inch 1.2KW high power
Imported paper basins are of high quality, which is a strong guarantee of sound quality and overall strength.
4. Nondestructive silver stranded wire
Using multiple silver stranded wire, effectively guaranteeing non-destructive input of power, pressing terminal
design, avoid the trouble of bonding wire.
Web: www.surpass-audio.com; Email: info@surpass-audio.com Page 2/3
Specification:
Model SW1810057
Description 18-inch 100-core double voice coil subwoofer
Installation aperture About 415mm
Diagonal screw hole About 440mm
Height About 277mm
Magnet Ferrite
Frame material Cast aluminum frame
Rated Impedance 8 ohm
DC Impedance 6 ohm
Rated Power 1.2K Watts
Maximum power 2.4K Watts
Sensitivity 95 dB/1W/1m
Frequency range 30-2K Hz
Resonant frequency 33Hz
Electrical Quality Factor Number 0.42
Mechanical Quality Factor Value 13
Total Quality Factor Number 0.41
Effective Volume 185 liters
Vibration Area 0.122m2
Magnetic Force 24.5 Txm
Effective Mobile Quality 266g
Place of Origin Guangzhou, China
Net Weight About 11.8KG (No packaging)
Web: www.surpass-audio.com; Email: info@surpass-audio.com Page 3/3